Compare Responses

Event #: 10667

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Microsoft Teams Digital
Faxing Services

Number Of Lines: 2

Performance Evaluation Score

AT&T
Shelly Fields
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)

Clutch Solutions LLC
Brandon Grindle
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 37,817.08000 26,035.25000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:Open:IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 15,051.6400 26,035.2500
Extended price 15,051.64 26,035.25
AOC

Total bid 15,051.64 26,035.25
Net unit price 15,051.64000 26,035.25000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION
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EFAX SOLUTION

Implementation & Annual Costs




Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 YR
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
22,765.4400
22,765.44

22,765.44

22,765.44000
0.00

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT

0.0000

1.0000

0.0000
0.00

0.00
0.00000
0.00

SUPPORT
Technical Support
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