

# Compare Responses

Event #: 10667

Event Name: Microsoft Teams Digital Faxing Services

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending award

	AT&T Shelly Fields	Clutch Solutions LLC Brandon Grindle
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	37,817.08000	26,035.25000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	15,051.6400	26,035.2500
Extended price	15,051.64	26,035.25
AOC		
Total bid	15,051.64	26,035.25
Net unit price	15,051.64000	26,035.25000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION	EFAX SOLUTION
Vendor Item Description		Implementation & Annual Costs

<b>Line 2:Open:ANNUAL MAINTENANCE &amp; SUPPORT Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 YR</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>Unit price</b>	22,765.4400	0.0000
<b>Extended price</b>	22,765.44	0.00
<b>AOC</b>		
<b>Total bid</b>	22,765.44	0.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	22,765.44000	0.00000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT	SUPPORT
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		Technical Support